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List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.EL Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019

HAJI RASHIDAN BEGUM AND HAJI SAHAB JAHAN EDU. INS. P.NO.55 D. GANESHPUR GANJDUNWAR KASGANJ [MINORITY]

Stream Name

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)

. Training- 2019

S Y

Allotted Branch

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-

(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-

(DIRECT-ADMISSION

u -

Roll No.

1916024500

1926002433

1926043447

1926156654

1926017652

1926103425

1916050719

1916059214

Name

TUBA KHAN
Mobileno:
9027133386

MOHAMMAD
SALMAN KHAN
Mobileno:
7037586770

REEHAN ALI
Mobileno:
8077098592

KM AKANKSHA

YADAV Mobileno:

9368627247

MOHD FAHIM
Mobileno:
8958242814

KM RAFAT
Mobileno:
9412489115

KM NAZIYA
ARSHAD
Mobileno:
7454817848

DEEPTI GUPTA
Mobileno:
9634854069

Father
Name

DOST
MOHAMMAD

GHULAM
ABBAS

IRFAN ALI

UMESH
CHANDRA
YADAV

MOHD
NAFEES

MOHAMMAD
HANEEF

ARSHAD
BAKHSH

RAVIKANT
GUPTA

State
Rank

16570

30985

31882

41007

63487

68495

76909

84529

Allotted Amount

Category

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNQOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

- 10000.00

Transaction
No.

CPT6030913

CPT6949284

CPT6841541

CPT7073804

CPT6835165

CPTE6628515

Total
Marks
Percentage

234.13

228.97

228.71

226.21

221

219.93

DIRECT720007 218.21

DIRECT720007 216.7
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U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase ) :

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-

(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-

(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-

(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATIONQ)-

(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-

(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

R A e T e M T B T N 4 R e St M e

1926018287

1926042498

1936050462

1926128735

1926038884

1926165410

1936047107

1916058879

1936033306

MOHD SAIM
Mobileno:
8958239289

MOHD NADEEM
Mobileno:
9149092924

KM DOLLY
MATHUR
Mobileno:
9058601488

KM ZEENAT
AFREEN Mobileno:
7017878952

INTISAMUL ISLAM
Mobileno:
9027493762

KM ZEBA
Mobileno:
9410414873

KM GARIMA
Mobileno:
9411234549

KM IRAM
PARVEEN
Mobileno:
9557328070

ATUL KUMAR
Maobileno:
8006528514

MOHD
NAFEES

MOHD AYYUB

MANQJ
KUMAR
MATHUR

MOHAMMAD
HAFIZ

SHAMSUL
ISLAM

SHAFIQUL
ISLAM

SATYABHAN
SINGH

MOHD
SALEEEM

- MAHESH
CHANDRA

91013 BCOP

102462 BCOP

103763 SCOP

109749 GNQP

109888 GNOP

169513 GNOP

170600 SCOP

172557 GNOP

197334 GNOP

10000.00 CPT6839268  215.41
10000.00 IGAGRIVQX4  213.19
10000.00 IGAGQZ)IO7  212.93
10000.00 DIRECT720007 211.79
10000.00 DIRECT720007 211.76
10000.00 DIRECT720007 200.01
10000.00 IGAGSBSEXS  199.79

10000.00 DIRECT720007 199.3%

10000.00 DIRECT720007 194.16
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D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION
)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(2
Phase(L) )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION
)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(2
Phase(L) )

aars g

1926062908

1916063853

1926157979

1926067981

1926007904

1916096345

1926175387

1926050732

EE W

KM JAINAB
Mobileno:
9412853987

MOHD ASAD
Mcbileno:
7351320075

KM HUMA NAZ
Mobileno:
7500992689

SOVIT KUMAR
Mobileno:
9690480297

KM PRIYANKA
Mobileno:
9759749133

KM CHANDNI
PANDEY
Mobileno:
8273322819

PUSHPENDRA
CHAKARVARTI
Mobileno:
8171718807

DEV SINGH
Mobileno:
9758992955

MOHAMMAD
AFSAR

PYARE MIYAN

SALEEM
RAZA

JAI VEER
SINGH

PUSHPENDRA
SINGH

KRISHNA
MURARI
PANDEY

RAM
BAHADUR

SHANKAR
LAL

205952 ,

222695

227773

231517

235760

243756

261598

307524

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

DIRECT720007

IGAGWTEHSS

DIRECT720007

DIRECT720007

DIRECT720007

DIRECT720007

DIRECT720007

IGAGWTFMT2

192.31

188.58

187.39

186.5

185.5

183.55

178.96

163.19

o
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