•	
á	
4	

216.7	DIRECT720007	10000.00	GNOP	84529	RAVIKANT GUPTA	DEEPTI GUPTA Mobileno: 9634854069	1916059214	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	œ
218.21	DIRECT720007	10000.00	GNOP	76909	ARSHAD BAKHSH	KM NAZIYA ARSHAD Mobileno: 7454817848	1916050719	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION )	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	7
219.93	CPT6628515	10000.00	GNOP	68495	MOHAMMAD HANEEF	KM RAFAT Mobileno: 9412489115	1926103425	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	0
221	СРТ6835165	10000.00	GNOP	63487	MOHD NAFEES	MOHD FAHIM Mobileno: 8958242814	1926017652	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	J.
226.21	CPT7073804	10000.00	GNOP	41007	UMESH CHANDRA YADAV	KM AKANKSHA YADAV Mobileno: 9368627247	1926156654	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase )	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	4
228.71	CPT6841541	10000.00	GNOP	31882	IRFAN ALI	REEHAN ALI Mobileno: 8077098592	1926043447	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	
228.97	10000.00 CPT6949284	10000.00	GNOP	30985	GHULAM ABBAS	MOHAMMAD SALMAN KHAN Mobileno: 7037586770	1926002433	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase )	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	2
234.13	СРТ6030913	10000.00	GNOP	16570	DOST MOHAMMAD	TUBA KHAN Mobileno: 9027133386	1916024500	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase )	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	-
Total Marks Percentage	Transaction No.	Amount	Allotted Category	State Rank	Father Name	Name	Roll No.	Allotted Branch	Stream Name	Serial No

								9
17	16	15	14	13	12	11	10	
D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION )	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION )	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION )	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION )	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION )	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase )	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase )	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase )
1936033306	1916058879	1936047107	1926165410	1926038884	1926128735	1936050462	1926042498	1926018287
Mobileno: 8006528514	PARVEEN Mobileno: 9557328070	KM GARIMA Mobileno: 9411234549	KM ZEBA Mobileno: 9410414873	INTISAMUL ISLAM Mobileno: 9027493762	KM ZEENAT AFREEN Mobileno: 7017878952	KM DOLLY MATHUR Mobileno: 9058601488	MOHD NADEEM Mobileno: 9149092924	MOHD SAIM Mobileno: 8958239289
MAHESH CHANDRA	MOHD SALEEEM	SATYABHAN SINGH	SHAFIQUL ISLAM	SHAMSUL ISLAM	MOHAMMAD HAFIZ	MANOJ KUMAR MATHUR	МОНД АҮҮЦВ	MOHD NAFEES
197334	172557	170600	169513	109888	109749	103763	102462	91013
GNOP	7 GNOP		GNOP	GNOP	GNOP	SCOP	всор	ВСОР
10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00
0 DIRECT720007	0 DIRECT/2000/		DIRECT720007	DIRECT720007	DIRECT720007	IGAGQZJJ07	IGAGRIVQX4	СРТ6839268
7 194.16	7 199.39			211.76	211.79	212.93	213.19	215.41

								1
25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	
U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019					
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(2 Phase(L))	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION )	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(2 Phase(L))	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION )					
1926050732	1926175387	1916096345	1926007904	1926067981	1926157979	1916063853	1926062908	
DEV SINGH Mobileno: 9758992955	PUSHPENDRA CHAKARVARTI Mobileno: 8171718807	KM CHANDNI PANDEY Mobileno: 8273322819	KM PRIYANKA Mobileno: 9759749133	SOVIT KUMAR Mobileno: 9690480297	КМ НИМА NAZ Mobileno: 7500992689	MOHD ASAD Mobileno: 7351320075	KM JAINAB Mobileno: 9412853987	
SHANKAR	RAM BAHADUR	KRISHNA MURARI PANDEY	PUSHPENDRA SINGH	JAI VEER SINGH	SALEEM RAZA	PYARE MIYAN	MOHAMMAD AFSAR	
307524	261598	243756	235760	231517	227773	222695	205952	
GNOP	GNOP	GNOP	GNOP	GNOP	GNOP	GNOP	GNOP	
10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.0	10000.00	10000.00	
0 IGAGWTFMT2		DIRECT720007	DIRECT720007	DIRECT720007	DIRECTAZOON	IGAGWTEHS5	`	70007
163.19	178.96	183.55	185.5	1 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6		187.39		107 31